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Чтобы запросить перевод или приспособления, связанные с инвалидностью, 
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Để yêu cầu dịch vụ dịch thuật hoặc điều chỉnh liên quan đến tình trạng khuyết tật, 
vui lòng liên hệ với chúng tôi qua propertytaxinfo@clackamas.us| 503-655-8671. 



TAX YEAR: 2023-2024

1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: CITY SANDY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 32860000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,261,758,275 1,261,758,275

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 182,180,298

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 66,284,835

9 EXCESS VALUE USED                 115,895,463         115,895,463 

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.1152                         4.1152              

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 476,933.01 476,933.01

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.3779 0.3779

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 476,818.45 476,818.45

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 476,818.45 476,818.45

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 114.56 114.56

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 476,818.45 476,818.45

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 476,818.45 476,818.45

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 2.04 2.04

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 2.04 2.04

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 476,816.41 476,816.41

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 476,816.41 476,816.41

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COMM COLL MT HOOD

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30608000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,261,758,275 1,261,758,275

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 182,180,298

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 66,284,835

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 115,895,463 115,895,463       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.4917 0.4917

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 56,985.80 56,985.80

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0451 0.0451

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 56,905.30 56,905.30

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 56,905.30 56,905.30

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 80.50 80.50

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 56,905.30 56,905.30

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 56,905.30 56,905.30

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.24 0.24

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.24 0.24

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 56,905.06 56,905.06

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 56,905.06 56,905.06

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY C

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000032

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,261,758,275 1,261,758,275

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 182,180,298

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 66,284,835

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 115,895,463 115,895,463       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.4042 2.4042

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 278,635.87 278,635.87

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2208 0.2208

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 278,596.23 278,596.23

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 278,596.23 278,596.23

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 39.64 39.64

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 278,596.23 278,596.23

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 278,596.23 278,596.23

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 1.20 1.20

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 1.20 1.20

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 278,595.03 278,595.03

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 278,595.03 278,595.03

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30000034

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,261,758,275 1,261,758,275

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 182,180,298

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 66,284,835

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 115,895,463 115,895,463       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0885 0.0885

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 10,256.75 10,256.75

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0081 0.0081

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 10,220.24 10,220.24

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 10,220.24 10,220.24

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 36.51 36.51

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 10,220.24 10,220.24

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 10,220.24 10,220.24

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.04 0.04

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.04 0.04

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 10,220.20 10,220.20

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 10,220.20 10,220.20

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY EMERGENCY RADIO BOND



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME:

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008091

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,261,758,275 1,261,758,275

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 182,180,298

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 66,284,835

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 115,895,463 115,895,463       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 5,794.77 5,794.77

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0045 0.0045

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 5,677.91 5,677.91

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 5,677.91 5,677.91

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 116.86 116.86

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 5,677.91 5,677.91

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 5,677.91 5,677.91

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 5,677.90 5,677.90

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 5,677.90 5,677.90

DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER

COUNTY EXTENSION & 4H

CITY SANDY



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY LIBRARY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30009121

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,261,758,275 1,261,758,275

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0% 1

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 182,180,298

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 66,284,835

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 115,895,463 115,895,463       

PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3974                         0.3974              

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 46,056.86 46,056.86

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0365 0.0365

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 46,054.18 46,054.18

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 46,054.18 46,054.18

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 2.68 2.68

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 46,054.18 46,054.18

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 46,054.18 46,054.18

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.20 0.20

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.20 0.20

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 46,053.98 46,053.98

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 46,053.98 46,053.98

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: COUNTY SOIL CONS

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30008060

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,261,758,275 1,261,758,275

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 182,180,298

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 66,284,835

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 115,895,463 115,895,463       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0500 0.0500

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 5,794.77 5,794.77

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0045 0.0045

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 5,677.91 5,677.91

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 5,677.91 5,677.91

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 116.86 116.86

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 5,677.91                      5,677.91

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 5,677.91 5,677.91

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.01 0.01

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.01 0.01

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 5,677.90                      5,677.90

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 5,677.90 5,677.90

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: ESD CLACKAMAS 

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30503000

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,261,758,275 1,261,758,275

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 182,180,298

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 66,284,835

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 115,895,463 115,895,463       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.3687 0.3687

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 42,730.66 42,730.66

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0338 0.0338

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 42,647.43 42,647.43

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 42,647.43 42,647.43

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 83.23 83.23

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 42,647.43 42,647.43

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 42,647.43 42,647.43

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.19 0.19

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.19 0.19

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 42,647.24 42,647.24

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 42,647.24 42,647.24

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: FD 72 SANDY

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30022300

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,258,184,582 1,258,184,582

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 182,180,298

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 66,284,835

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 115,895,463 115,895,463       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 2.1775 2.1775

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 252,362.37 252,362.37

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.2005 0.2005

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 252,266.01 252,266.01

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 252,266.01 252,266.01

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 96.36 96.36

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 252,266.01                  252,266.01

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 252,266.01 252,266.01

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.55 0.55

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.55 0.55

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 252,265.46 252,265.46

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 252,265.46 252,265.46

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Port Portland

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30002160

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,261,758,275 1,261,758,275

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 182,180,298

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 66,284,835

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 115,895,463 115,895,463       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0701 0.0701

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 8,124.27 8,124.27

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0064 0.0064

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 8,075.25 8,075.25

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 8,075.25 8,075.25

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 49.02 49.02

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 8,075.25                      8,075.25

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 8,075.25 8,075.25

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.03 0.03

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.03 0.03

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 8,075.22                      8,075.22

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 8,075.22 8,075.22

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: SCH OREGON TRAIL & BOND(AFTER)

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30143100

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,261,758,275 1,261,758,275

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 182,180,298

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 66,284,835

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 115,895,463 115,895,463       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 4.6397 1.7248 6.3645

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 537,720.18 199,896.49 737,616.67

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.4261 0.1584 0.5845

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 537,635.20 199,862.51 737,497.71

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 537,635.20 199,862.51 737,497.71

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 84.98 33.98 118.96

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 537,635.20                  199,862.51 737,497.71

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 537,635.20 199,862.51 737,497.71

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 2.29 0.84 3.13

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 2.29 0.84 3.13

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 537,632.91                  199,861.67 737,494.58

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 537,632.91 199,861.67 737,494.58

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



1 PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

2 TAXING DISTRICT NAME: Vector Control

3 DOR TAX DISTRICT NUMBER: 30007510

4
COUNTY WHERE SHARED VALUE 

RESIDES
CLACKAMAS

 TOTAL SHARED 

VALUE 

5 SHARED VALUE BY COUNTY 1,261,758,275 1,261,758,275

6 % OF TOTAL SHARED 100.0% 0.0% 0.0%

7 PLAN AREA CURRENT VALUE 182,180,298

8 PLAN AREA FROZEN VALUE 66,284,835

9 EXCESS VALUE USED 115,895,463 115,895,463       

 PERMANENT RATE  LOCAL OPTION(S)  "GAP" BONDS  BONDS OUTSIDE  TOTAL 

10 DISTRICT BILLING RATE 0.0065 0.0065

11 AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 753.32 753.32

12 URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 0.0005 0.0005

13 AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 630.88 630.88

14 AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

15 AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

16 TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 630.88 630.88

17 AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 122.44 122.44

18 AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 630.88 630.88

19 AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

20 AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

21 TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 630.88 630.88

22 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00

23 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

24 GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

25 TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00

26 UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 0.00 0.00

27 UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

28 UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

29 TOTAL COMP LOSS 0.00 0.00

30 AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 630.88 630.88

31 AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

32 AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

33 TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 630.88 630.88

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER



PLAN AREA NAME: 30008745

GRAND TOTALS PERMANENT RATE LOCAL OPTION(S) "GAP" BONDS BONDS OUTSIDE TOTAL

DISTRICT BILLING RATE n/a n/a

AMT RATE WOULD RAISE (dot) 1,711,891.88 210,153.24 1,922,045.12 

URBAN RENEWAL RATE (dot) 1.3566 0.1665 1.5231 

AMT UR RAISE CTY 1 1,710,984.75 210,082.75 1,921,067.50

AMT UR RAISE CTY 2

AMT UR RAISE CTY 3

TOT AMT ALL COUNTIES 1,710,984.75 210,082.75 1,921,067.50

AGENCY TRUNC LOSS 907.13 70.49 977.62

AMOUNT EXT CTY 1 1,710,984.75 210,082.75 1,921,067.50

AMOUNT EXT CTY 2

AMOUNT EXT CTY 3

TOTAL AMT EXTENDED 1,710,984.75 210,082.75 1,921,067.50

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 1 0.00 0.00 0.00

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 2

GAIN/LOSS EXT CTY 3

TOTAL GAIN/LOSS EXT 0.00 0.00 0.00

UR COMP LOSS CTY 1 6.76 0.88 7.64

UR COMP LOSS CTY 2

UR COMP LOSS CTY 3

TOTAL COMP LOSS 6.76 0.88 7.64

AMT IMPOSED CTY 1 1,710,977.99 210,081.87 1,921,059.86

AMT IMPOSED CTY 2

AMT IMPOSED CTY 3

TOTAL AMT IMPOSED 1,710,977.99 210,081.87 1,921,059.86

CITY SANDY DOR PLAN AREA NUMBER


